
Final list of B.Sc. (Hons.) Ag. Pt.IV, 2024-25 for convocation-2026                                                                                                              
Name of College – College of Agriculture, Jhilai, Niwai, Tonk/ d`f"k egkfo|ky;] f>ykbZ] fuokbZ] Vksad 
Constituent/ la?kVd 
S.No. Roll No Enrollment Student Name Name of Student (Hindi) Year Division OGPA 

1 240181591 2021/374 ABHISHEK KUMAWAT vfHk"ksd dqekor 2025 First 6.81 

2 240181592 2021/375 ADITI SHARMA vfnrh 'kekZ 2025 First 7.85 

3 240181593 2021/376 ADITYA CHOUDHARY vkfnR; pkS/kjh 2025 First 6.76 

4 240181594 2021/377 AJAY KUMAR DEVATWAL vt; dqekj nsoroky 2025 First 6.25 

5 240181595 2021/378 ANIL KUMAR vfuy dqekj 2025 First 6.46 

6 240181596 2021/379 ARPIT JAIN vfiZr tSu 2025 First 7.28 

7 240181597 2021/380 ASHOK MEENA v'kksd eh.kk 2025 First 6.59 

8 240181598 2021/381 BABU LAL YADAV ckcq yky ;kno 2025 First 7.16 

9 240181599 2021/382 DEEPAK SHARMA nhid 'kekZ 2025 First 6.97 

10 240181600 2021/383 DEVENDRA SINGH nsosUnz flag 2025 First 7.05 

11 240181601 2021/384 HARSH BATHADIYA g"kZ cFkkfM;k 2025 First 6.82 

12 240181602 2021/385 KIRAN DADRWAL fdj.k nknjoky 2025 First 7.39 

13 240181603 2021/386 KOMAL dksey 2025 First 7.24 

14 240181604 2021/387 LOKENDRA SINGH GURJAR yksdsUnz flag xqtZj 2025 First 6.44 

15 240181605 2021/388 MANISH JAT Ekuh"k tkV 2025 First 6.89 



16 240181606 2021/389 MANOJ TETARWAL eukst rsrjoky 2025 First 7.29 

17 240181607 2021/390 MONU PIPLODA eksuw fiiyksnk 2025 First 7.17 

18 240181608 2021/391 NEELAM KUMARI uhye dqekjh 2025 First 7.66 

19 240181609 2021/392 PARTH PANCHOLI ikFkZ iapksyh 2025 First 7.26 

20 240181610 2021/393 PAYAL MEENA ik;y eh.kk 2025 First 7.50 

21 240181611 2021/394 POOJA CHOUDHARY iwtk pkS/kjh 2025 First 7.84 

22 240181612 2021/395 RAHUL LAKHARAN jkgqy yk[kjk.k 2025 First 7.56 

23 240181613 2021/396 RAHUL SHARMA jkgqy 'kekZ 2025 First 7.09 

24 240181614 2021/397 RAHUL YADAV jkgqy ;kno 2025 First 7.16 

25 240181615 2021/398 RAJENDRA KUMAWAT jktsUnz dqekor 2025 First 7.09 

26 240181616 2021/399 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA jkts'k dqekj eh.kk 2025 First 6.70 

27 240181617 2021/400 RAKESH BHATI jkds'k HkkVh 2025 First 6.82 

28 240181618 2021/401 RAMRATAN CHHARANG jkejru Njax 2025 First 6.84 

29 240181619 2021/402 RAMSINGH KHANGAR jkeflag [kaxkj 2025 First 7.20 

30 240181620 2021/403 REENA YADAV jhuk ;kno 2025 First 7.49 

31 240181621 2021/404 SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV lanhi dqekj ;kno 2025 First 6.93 

32 240181622 2021/405 SAPNA YADAV liuk ;kno 2025 First 7.08 



33 240181623 2021/406 SHANKAR DEVANDA 'kadj nsoUnk 2025 First 7.13 

34 240181624 2021/407 SHUBHAM SHARMA 'kqHke 'kekZ 2025 First 7.27 

35 240181625 2021/408 SUKHVENDRA MEENA lq[kosUnz ehuk 2025 First 7.77 

36 240181626 2021/409 SUSHIL CHOUDHARY lq'khy pkS/kjh 2025 First 7.19 

37 240181627 2021/410 VIDYA SHARMA fo|k 'kekZ 2025 First 6.70 

38 240181628 2021/411 VIKAS GOSWAMI fodkl xksLokeh 2025 First 6.89 

39 240181629 2021/412 VIKRAM SINGH GURJAR foØe flag xqtZj 2025 First 6.85 

40 240181630 2021/413 VISHAL MOOND fo'kky ewaM 2025 First 6.91 

 


